
Race 1 - Hawsewater Half

[ 1st 1:9:00, 2nd 1:12:12, 3rd 1:14:12 ]

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts

1 10 Darren Shackleton M35 1 23 30 86.0 86.0

2 37 Duncan Ritchie M50 1 31 1 78.9 89.7

3 50 Janine McGregor-Stead F40 1 33 42 76.6 89.0

4 71 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 37 14 73.8 84.7

5 79 Paul Brannigan M60 1 38 40 72.8 88.0

6 128 Nick Birchill M35 1 45 30 68.1 68.1

7 135 Hannah-Louise Mobbs F40 1 46 27 67.4 79.8

8 145 Mark Anderton M60 1 47 18 66.9 83.4

9 207 Katie Samuelson F45 1 54 40 62.6 77.7

10 221 Simon Anderton M65 1 55 56 61.9 78.7

11 228 Bob Halstead M60 1 56 55 61.4 77.3

12 240 Darren Gillman M50 1 58 55 60.4 69.2

13 252 Heather Rostron F40 2 1 7 59.3 71.4

14 310 Phil Hodgson M65 2 8 41 55.8 73.4

15 382 Katy May F45 2 25 46 49.3 60.5

In GP Points order:

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts ↓

1 37 Duncan Ritchie M50 1 31 01 78.9 89.7

3 50 Janine McGregor-Stead F40 1 33 42 76.6 89.0

2 79 Paul Brannigan M60 1 38 40 72.8 88.0

7 10 Darren Shackleton M35 1 23 30 86.0 86.0

5 71 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 37 14 73.8 84.7

6 145 Mark Anderton M60 1 47 18 66.9 83.4

4 135 Hannah-Louise Mobbs F40 1 46 27 67.4 79.8

8 221 Simon Anderton M65 1 55 56 61.9 78.7

9 207 Katie Samuelson F45 1 54 40 62.6 77.7

10 228 Bob Halstead M60 1 56 55 61.4 77.3

11 310 Phil Hodgson M65 2 08 41 55.8 73.4

12 252 Heather Rostron F40 2 01 07 59.3 71.4

13 240 Darren Gillman M50 1 58 55 60.4 69.2

14 128 Nick Birchill M35 1 45 30 68.1 68.1

15 382 Katy May F45 2 25 46 49.3 60.5


